Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AXLE

Uriin

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI

ASUS

AXLE

AFOX

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AFOX

AXLE

64BIT

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-

D HDMI 64Bit

Marka

Afox

Axle

Msi

Asus

Axle

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

Afox

Axle

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,35 USD

43,45 USD

61,60 USD

83,60 USD

200,20

usb

206,80

usb

39,60 USD

40,15 USD

42,90 USD

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

61,60 USD



MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS OCV1 4GB DP HDMI
128Bit

MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS OCV3 4GB GDDR6
128B DX12

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GTX 1650 VENTUS XS 4G 0C DDR5 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE GTX 1650 4GT 4GB GDDR5 128BIT
VGA HDMI

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 TI 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660TI-6144D6H4)

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Afox

Asus

62,42 USD

84,70 USD

85,80 USD

88,00 USD

93,50 USD

176,00
usb

190,30
usb

192,50
usb

192,50
usb

192,83
usb

193,60
usb

194,70
usb

195,80
usb

203,50
usb



ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

MSI RADEON RX 6600 MECH 2X 8G GDDR6 128BIT

Asus

Xfx

Asus

Asus

Msi

203,50
usb

238,70
usb

275,00
usb

297,00
usb

308,00
usb



